2011年东南大学经管学院（系）硕士研究生拟录取名单
专业：系统工程 
	序号
	准考证号
	综合成绩

	1
	102861102860372
	推免

	2
	102861102860373
	推免

	3
	102861102860374
	推免

	4
	102861104220627
	推免

	5
	102861106110676
	推免

	6
	102861340408176
	124.31 

	7
	102861340508305
	122.85 

	8
	102861510612663
	121.86 

	9
	102861370210132
	118.89 

	10
	102861320204616
	118.09 

	11
	102861510612662
	117.12 

	12
	102861450112414
	116.07 


